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HIGH QUALITY, LOW COST TRADITIONAL AUTOMATIC OPENING
WALKING SIZE UMBRELLA. MATCHING WOODEN STEM, SPIKE
AND CROOK HANDLE, FLUTED STEEL RIBS, AUTOMATIC
OPENING FUNCTION FOR QUICKER OPENING
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CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed
200 x 150mm
Polyester

Black, Black & White, Navy, Navy &
White, Dark Green, Grey, Red, Red &
White, Blue, Blue & White, Ivory, White

103cm
88cm
4509
25

20
20KG

1010 x 253 x 125mm



