Exec WoodCrook



HIGH QUALITY, LOW COST TRADITIONAL AUTOMATIC OPENING WALKING SIZE UMBRELLA. MATCHING WOODEN STEM, SPIKE AND CROOK HANDLE, FLUTED STEEL RIBS, AUTOMATIC OPENING FUNCTION FOR QUICKER OPENING

METHOD	Screen Printed
PRINT AREA	200 x 150mm
MATERIAL	Polyester
COLOURS	Black, Black & White, Navy, Navy & White, Dark Green, Grey, Red, Red & White, Ilvory, White
DIAMETER WHEN OPEN	103cm
LENGTH WHEN CLOSED	88cm
WEIGHT	450g
MOQ	25
CARTON QUANTITY	20
CARTON WEIGHT	20KG
CARTON DIMENSIONS	1010 x 253 x 125mm